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 41 43AMSTETTEN  4114 O022087 -2-2 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 11 11BAD VÖSLAU BADEN  4114 O022088  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 50 50BADEN HELENENTAL  4114 O022089  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 23 25DEUTSCH WAGRAM  4114 O022091 -2-2 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 58 59KREMS DONAU  4114 O022098 -1-1 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 43 45KREUZENSTEIN  4114 O022099 -2-2 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 32 31MARCHFELD  4114 O022103  1-1 0 0 23620 AUSTRIA  0

 30 30MÖDLING  4114 O022105  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 44 48NEUSIEDLERSEE  4114 O022107 -4-4 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 19 20EISENSTADT  4114 O022108 -1-1 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 23 21PERCHTOLDSDORF  4114 O022109  2 0 0 0 23620 AUSTRIA  0

 46 45PÖCHLARN MELK  4114 O022110  1 0 0 0 13620 AUSTRIA  0

 58 57ST. PÖLTEN  4114 O022111  1 0 0 0 13620 AUSTRIA  0

 32 35NEUNKIRCHEN SCHWARZATAL  4114 O022112 -3-3 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 41 41SÜDBURGENLAND  4114 O022113  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 30 30WIEN BELVEDERE  4114 O022114  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 17 18WIEN SCHÖNBRUNN  4114 O022116 -1-1 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 20 25WIEN GLORIETTE  4114 O022117 -5-5 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 20 20WIEN ST. STEPHAN  4114 O022118  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 56 55WIEN EUROPA  4114 O022119  1 0 0 0 13620 AUSTRIA  0

 33 34WIEN (HOST)  4114 O022120 -1-1 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 21 21WIEN OPERA  4114 O022121  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 30 29WIENER NEUSTADT  4114 O022123  1 0 0 0 13620 AUSTRIA  0

 62 61WIESELBURG  4114 O022124  1 0 0 0 13620 AUSTRIA  0

 11 12WIEN ALBERTINA  4114 O028061 -1-1 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 50 51WIEN MARC AUREL  4114 O029148 -1-2 0 0 13620 AUSTRIA  0

 24 23HINTERBRÜHL  4114 O030056  1 0 0 0 13620 AUSTRIA  0

 37 32MITTELBURGENLAND  4114 O030975  5 0 0 0 53620 AUSTRIA  0

 31 31WIEN VINDOBONA  4114 O031481  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 45 46KLOSTERNEUBURG BABENBERG  4114 O032022 -1-1 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 15 15GÜSSING JENNERSDORF  4114 O033571  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 12 12MATTERSBURG  4114 O036071  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 11 11WIEN JOHANN STRAUß  4114 O036338  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 27 25WIEN PRINZ EUGEN  4114 O036996  2 0 0 0 23620 AUSTRIA  0

 0 0VIENNA COSMOPOLITAN  4114 O040661  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  6

 48 48WAIDHOFEN EISENWURZEN  4114 O042843  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 31 32WALDVIERTEL  4114 O043778 -1-1 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 27 29HAINBURG  4114 O046328 -2-2 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 42 42HORN  4114 O047438  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

Page 1 of 3 1/6/2026  9:37:45AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 114 O
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 25 29WIEN AMBASSADOR  4114 O049574 -4-4 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 14 16BRUCK AN DER LEITHA  4114 O050454 -2-2 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 21 21WIEN CITY  4114 O051185  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 26 26WIENERWALD  4114 O052231  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 23 24KIRCHSCHLAG BUCKLIGE WELT  4114 O055702 -1-2 0 0 13620 AUSTRIA  0

 48 47HOLLABRUNN WEINLAND  4114 O056499  1 0 0 0 13620 AUSTRIA  0

 26 25WIEN CONCORDIA-EXCELSIOR  4114 O056780  1 0 0 0 13620 AUSTRIA  0

 41 41WIEN OSTARRICHI  4114 O057455  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 56 55ST. PÖLTEN JAKOB PRANDTAUER  4114 O058694  1-1 0 0 23620 AUSTRIA  0

 29 30BIEDERMANNSDORF  4114 O059673 -1-1 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 26 28WIEN DONAU  4114 O059674 -2-2 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 19 19EBREICHSDORF  4114 O061558  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 37 34WIEN IMPULS  4114 O062121  3 0 0 0 33620 AUSTRIA  0

 41 41WEINVIERTEL NORD  4114 O063341  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 17 17WIEN FLORIDUS  4114 O064227  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 39 39BADEN ST. HELENA  4114 O065276  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 37 37MOSTVIERTEL  4114 O065281  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 29 28WIEN SCHWARZENBERG-HOFBURG  4114 O078919  1-1 0 0 23620 AUSTRIA  0

 34 36GÄNSERNDORF  4114 O084547 -2-3 0 0 13620 AUSTRIA  0

 10 13WIEN ST ROCHUS  4114 O088525 -3-4 0 0 13620 AUSTRIA  0

 36 36WIEN MOZART  4114 O098311  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 49 49TULLN  4114 O098450  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 18 18KLOSTERNEUBURG FUTURA  4114 O098805  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 21 22WEINVIERTEL JUNO  4114 O100055 -1-1 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 24 25WIEN FOCUS  4114 O100144 -1-1 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 36 37PURKERSDORF  4114 O100516 -1-1 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 22 22GUNTRAMSDORF THERMENREGION  4114 O110145  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 21 21Wien Chronos  4114 O124535  0-2 1 1 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 32 33Neuhofen Wiege Österreichs  4114 O148328 -1-1 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0

 28 28Wiener Neustadt Herzog Leopold  4114 O153196  0 0 0 0 03620 AUSTRIA  0
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